
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 16UEGLC07 MODERN AGE 23-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

2 16UEGLC08 ENGLISH PHONETICS AND PHONOLOGY 26-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

3 16UTAMF04 TAMIL - IV 13-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

4 16UFREF04 FRENCH - IV 13-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

5 16UENGF44 ENGLISH - IV 18-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

6 16UEGLA04 MEDIA AND COMMUNICATION 02-05-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

ARREAR SUBJECTS

7 16UGSLS01 LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS 06-04-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

8 16UTAMF01 TAMIL - I 13-04-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

9 16UFREF01 FRENCH - I 13-04-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

10 16UENGF41 ENGLISH - I 18-04-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

11 16UEGLC01 AGE OF CHAUCER 23-04-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

12 16UEGLC02 RESTORATION AGE 02-05-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

13 16UEGLA01 HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE - I 26-04-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

14 16UBAT401 BASIC TAMIL - I 10-04-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

15 16UTAMF02 TAMIL - II 12-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

16 16UFREF02 FRENCH - II 12-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

17 16UENGF42 ENGLISH - II 17-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

18 16UEGLA02 HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE - II 30-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

19 16UEGLC03 ROMANTIC AGE 20-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

20 16UEGLC04 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 25-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

21 16UGSLS02 READING AND WRITING SKILLS 06-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

22 16UBAT402 BASIC TAMIL - II 10-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

23 16UTAMF03 TAMIL - III 11-04-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

24 16UFREF03 FRENCH - III 11-04-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

25 16UENGF43 ENGLISH - III 16-04-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

26 16UEGLC06 VICTORIAN AGE 24-04-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

27 16UEGLC05 SHAKESPEARE 19-04-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

28 16UEGLA03 LITERARY FORMS 27-04-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

29 16UGSLS03 PERSONALITY ENRICHMENT 07-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 17UEGLC03 ROMANTIC AGE 20-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

2 17UEGLC04 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 25-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

3 17UTAMF02 TAMIL - II 12-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

4 16UFREF02 FRENCH - II 12-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

5 16UENGF42 ENGLISH - II 17-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

6 16UNME02Q CREATIVE WRITING 10-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

7 16UADT402 ADVANCED TAMIL - II 10-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

8 16UBAT402 BASIC TAMIL - II 10-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

9 16UEGLA02 HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE - II 30-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

10 17UGSLS02 READING AND WRITING SKILLS 06-04-2018 9.00 AM To 12.00 NOON

ARREAR SUBJECTS

11 17UTAMF01 TAMIL - I 13-04-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

12 16UFREF01 FRENCH - I 13-04-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

13 16UENGF41 ENGLISH - I 18-04-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

14 17UEGLC01 AGE OF CHAUCER AND ELIZABETHAN AGE 23-04-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

15 17UEGLC02 AGE OF MILTON AND RESTORATION AGE 02-05-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

16 16UEGLA01 HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE  - I 26-04-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

17 17UGSLS01 LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILL 06-04-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

18 16UNME01Q TECHNICAL WRITING 10-04-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

19 16UBAT401 BASIC TAMIL - I 10-04-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

20 16UADT401 ADVANCED TAMIL - 1 10-04-2018 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM
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